

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.7265 of 2022

Purna Chandra Mahanandia ***Petitioner***
Mr. P.K. Mahapatra, Advocate
-versus-
State of Odisha and others ***Opposite Parties***
Mr. R.N. Mishra, A.G.A.
Ms. Sumitra Mohanty, Advocate for O.P.
No.2

CORAM:

JUSTICE A.K. MOHAPATRA

ORDER

09.02.2023

Order No.

02.

1. This matter is taken up through Hybrid Arrangement (Virtual /Physical Mode).
2. Heard learned counsel for the petitioner and learned counsel for the State.
3. List this matter in the week commencing from 27th of March, 2023.
4. Counter affidavit be filed in the meantime.

(A.K. Mohapatra)
Judge

Jagabandhu